

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री...अनीस उमर...
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल...२१/७/२०१२...को निम्न
लिखा जाता है।


अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
C.M.
18/12/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2445

Name of Officer NADHUSAND

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____



1st on A/c bill.

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work →	Construction &				
Maintenance of road & CD work					
Substance	Asphalt to Mughari				
Neighbourhood	Via Hospital Street				
house road	Under M.M.S. (30)				
Agency →	Sri Perumal Road yard				
Agreement →	61.9.8.D 2020-21				
Date of Commencement →	23.06.20				
Date of Completion →	22.06.21				

Record measurement dt-	10.02.21			
Item No-①	Providing & fixing			
	betting out pillars - - E.C.			
	4 x 1.40 Nos	=		4 Nos.
		Total =		4 Nos.

Item No-②	Clearing & grubbing			
of vegetation of	--- E.C.			
	3 x 30 x 3.50	=	315 m ²	
	2 x 30 x 3.50	=	210 "	
	5 x 30 x 3.50	=	525 "	
	4 x 30 x 3.50	=	420 "	
	6 x 30 x 3.50	=	630 "	
	2 x 30 x 3.50	=	210 "	
	Total = 2310.00 m ²			

Continuation

Continuation

6th on A(cbill)

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road and CD work from Sabori Ashan to Mushori norayanpatti under MMWY (se)					
Agency - M/s Parmanand Madav, Pardaui					
Agreement No - 615BD/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 23.06.2020					
Date of completion - 22.06.2021					
Further measurement - Nil					
<i>Reddy</i> <u>06/05/2021</u> SE.					
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1. P/F setting out pillar..... of E/I city wide TMB P-(23) 04 NO. @ 2361.05/NO - 9452/-					
2. Clearing and Grubbing road land of E/I city wide TMB P-(23) 0.23 Hec @ 51133.76/Hec - 11761/-					
3. Construction of embankment with soil..... of E/I city wide TMB P-(23) 1245.50 m ³ @ 140.13/m ³ - 174532/-					
4. Providing and laying G.S.D. 902... of E/I city wide TMB Page (23) 273.94 m ² @ 2620.90/m ² - 717969/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5. Providing and laying w/m. Grt					
.... of E/I qty vide TM B P-(24)					
					174.06 m ³ @ 3144.48/m ³ - 582140/-
6. Providing m/m 457 board.... of					
E/I qty vide TM B Page (24)					
					02 No. @ 10628.28/No. - 21257/-
7. E/w in excavation in foundation					
.... of E/I qty vide TM B P-(24)					
					89.28 m ³ @ 269.92/m ³ - 24045/-
8. Foundation m/s R.C.C. concrete...					
.... of E/I qty vide TM B P-(24)					
					13.68 m ³ @ 5391.06/m ³ - 73750/-
9. Plain R.C.C. in sub-structure...					
.... of E/I qty vide TM B P-(24)					
					101.27 m ³ @ 6184.27/m ³ - 626281/-
10. Providing NP 1000 mm x H.P.C.					
.... of E/I qty vide TM B P-(24)					
					22.50 m @ 3670.27/m - 82592/-
					2323729/-
					Add 13% GST + 302091/-
					Add S. Fee + 32765/-
					26,58,636/-
					11.88% below () 3,58,46/-
					23,42,790/-
					Previous Paym () 19,91,308/-
					3,51,482/-